
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 高田 A 2540 河村　天陽･2 3782 土井　皓介･1 3786 松岡　修平･1 2544 中西　淳貴･2 48.92 Q
2 神戸 A 1879 加藤　　紘･2 1927 熊屋　拓海･1 1923 笠井　雄介･1 1876 浅野　　司･2 51.42 Q
3 赤目 A 3106 藤山　幸太郎･2 3115 西川　諒･1 3119 倉津　宣宏･1 3104 澤井　雄次･2 52.42
4 亀山中部 B 2300 廣江　真幸･2 3407 井上　郁弥･1 3416 内田　大平･1 2298 田中　瑛太･2 54.98
5 鼓ヶ浦 B 2130 谷口　大稀･2 2139 山田　竣也･1 2141 加藤　健太郎･1 2128 加藤　佑弥･2 55.45
6 白鳥 1847 中川　凌冶･2 3470 内藤　奨也･1 3469 豊田　康介･1 1844 伊藤　寛規･2 56.22

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 千代崎  1990 杉本健太朗･2 2020 林　涼太･1 2027 鮒田　隆哉･1 1983 伊藤　和輝･2 50.25 Q
2 鼓ヶ浦 A 2133 吉澤　誉人･2 2147 村田　良樹･1 2135 伴　恵太朗･1 2129 橘　　優太･2 51.43 Q
3 高田 B 2543 田中　雄也･2 3771 尾村　優一郎･1 3783 中埜　博貴･1 2541 齊藤　祐亮･2 52.51
4 赤目 B 3110 堀川　純弥･2 3122 吉沢　伊織･1 3117 和田　英志･1 3097 吉田　将史･2 54.37
5 西橋内 2372 麻生　佳祐･2 2379 渡邊　拓斗･1 2376 市瀬　瑛也･1 2373 稲葉　善紀･2 54.59
6 創徳 B 2210 松宮　舜･2 2212 小川　智也･1 2213 坂森　奏太･1 2178 小松　貴季･2 55.82

予選 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 創徳 A 2172 岩橋　君徒･2 2215 土田　周平･1 2216 濵本　成･1 2181 鈴木　詢也･2 49.98 Q
2 白子 A 2070 岩城　圭祐･2 2105 小林　慶哉･1 3692 栗本　康平･1 2068 渥美　久司･2 50.05 Q
3 亀山中部 A 2301 福山　大志･2 3417 伊藤　一樹･1 3415 岩﨑　隆太･1 2302 宮川　拓也･2 50.52 q
4 大木 　 1952 濵田　且希･2 3523 濵西　勇気･1 3527 山下　雄也･1 1951 羽染　啓夢･2 51.55 q
5 神戸 B 1890 西谷　侑馬･2 1929 長谷川翔五･1 1924 山脇　遼太･1 1885 澤　　雄大･2 54.06
6 久居西 2689 中垣内良輝･2 3502 才戸　雄貴･1 3505 田中　寿樹也･1 2690 前川　京祐･2 DSQ

中学男子　低学年４×１００ｍR
決勝

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 高田 A 2540 河村　天陽･2 3786 松岡　修平･1 3780 鈴木　悠介･1 2544 中西　淳貴･2 48.33
2 創徳 A 2172 岩橋　君徒･2 2215 土田　周平･1 2216 濵本　成･1 2181 鈴木　詢也･2 49.58
3 千代崎  1990 杉本健太朗･2 2020 林　涼太･1 2027 鮒田　隆哉･1 1983 伊藤　和輝･2 49.80
4 白子 A 2070 岩城　圭祐･2 2105 小林　慶哉･1 3692 栗本　康平･1 2068 渥美　久司･2 50.20
5 神戸 A 1879 加藤　　紘･2 1927 熊屋　拓海･1 1923 笠井　雄介･1 1876 浅野　　司･2 50.64
6 鼓ヶ浦 A 2133 吉澤　誉人･2 2147 村田　良樹･1 2135 伴　恵太朗･1 2129 橘　　優太･2 50.84
7 亀山中部 A 2301 福山　大志･2 3417 伊藤　一樹･1 3415 岩﨑　隆太･1 2302 宮川　拓也･2 50.98
8 大木 　 1952 濵田　且希･2 3523 濵西　勇気･1 3527 山下　雄也･1 1955 山川　竜生･2 52.04

中学男子　低学年４×１００ｍR　　予選



順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 白子 A 2058 嘉野　真己･3 2057 大川　貴也･3 2061 小林　祐哉･3 2067 松木　　仁･3 1.38.47 Q
2 創徳 A 2170 渡辺　大将･3 2169 濱口　啓介･3 2166 宇佐美　楓馬･3 2167 小下　元路･3 1.43.77 Q
3 鼓ヶ浦 B 2121 佐野　智基･3 2119 喜多川竜一･3 2125 中村　真大･3 2120 小崎　陽日･3 1.44.91
4 亀山中部 A 2291 原　　駿太･3 2285 大森　拓哉･3 2292 原　　竜摩･3 2288 坂谷　修平･3 1.46.06
5 久居西 B 2676 大角　　輝･3 2670 青山　昇平･3 2678 岡村　匡真･3 2672 池山祐二郎･3 1.47.94
6 大木 1947 今村　優作･2 1970 堀津　克徳･2 1945 山下　智也･3 1969 小川　創也･2 1.52.25
7 白子 D 2074 阪井　康太･2 3690 坂﨑　眞幸･1 2053 岩下　和真･3 2062 柴田　隼也･3 1.56.54

予選 ２組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 平田野 　 1820 西田　智大･3 1826 宮﨑　岳志･3 1825 松下　拓磨･3 1823 橋本　尚磨･3 1.38.36 Q
2 鼓ヶ浦 A 2118 加藤　和希･3 2124 中里　謙太･3 2127 山田　淳也･3 2122 須賀浦　海･3 1.38.88 Q
3 千代崎 　 1981 宮谷　兼央･3 1972 小川　千貴･3 1974 高取　風弥･3 1973 河合　将志･3 1.42.35 q
4 白子 B 2072 川島　綾太･2 2076 高野　　巧･2 2073 小林　尚樹･2 2080 藤田　尊大･2 1.49.75
5 高田 B 2546 福井　智也･2 2539 奥山　和歩･2 2534 河村　太陽･3 2538 森谷　　崇･3 1.51.72
6 創徳 B 2173 岡田　雄貴･2 2183 藤田　祐真･2 2175 鎌田　伸明･2 2177 木下　光汰･2       DNF

予選 ３組
順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 西橋内 　 2367 谷本　祐基･3 2364 櫻井　駿太･3 2368 珍田　将吾･3 2371 丹羽　貴士･3 1.39.26 Q
2 白鳥 　 1842 渡邉　直登･3 1840 山本　慶太･3 1841 米倉　景太朗･3 1832 石川　哲久･3 1.40.59 Q
3 久居西 A 2683 坂口　雅也･3 2686 藤田　　峻･3 2673 稲垣　　望･3 2674 浦岡　章太･3 1.42.83 q
4 亀山中部 B 2281 天野　克哉･3 2293 松岡　　翼･3 2290 中東　弘貴･3 2284 浦野　陽平･3 1.48.86
5 赤目 A 3098 杉森　隆英･2 3101 藤原　智弥･2 3100 野村　直生･2 3094 村田　竜士･3 1.49.19
6 白子 C 2066 西野　大貴･3 2107 伊藤　義起･1 2064 中瀬　　亮･3 2054 岩田　　淳･3 2.03.23

中学男子　４×２００ｍR
決勝

順位 チーム ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名１ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名２ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名３ ﾅﾝﾊﾞｰ 氏名４ 記録
1 白子 A 2058 嘉野　真己･3 2057 大川　貴也･3 2061 小林　祐哉･3 2067 松木　　仁･3 1.37.93
2 平田野 　 1820 西田　智大･3 1826 宮﨑　岳志･3 1825 松下　拓磨･3 1823 橋本　尚磨･3 1.38.45
3 西橋内 　 2367 谷本　祐基･3 2371 丹羽　貴士･3 2368 珍田　将吾･3 2364 櫻井　駿太･3 1.38.66
4 白鳥 　 1842 渡邉　直登･3 1840 山本　慶太･3 1841 米倉　景太朗･3 1832 石川　哲久･3 1.39.74
5 鼓ヶ浦 A 2118 加藤　和希･3 2124 中里　謙太･3 2127 山田　淳也･3 2122 須賀浦　海･3 1.39.76
6 創徳 A 2170 渡辺　大将･3 2169 濱口　啓介･3 2166 宇佐美　楓馬･3 2167 小下　元路･3 1.41.47
7 久居西 A 2683 坂口　雅也･3 2686 藤田　　峻･3 2673 稲垣　　望･3 2674 浦岡　章太･3 1.41.74
8 千代崎 　 1992 民谷　祐二･2 1981 宮谷　兼央･3 1974 高取　風弥･3 1972 小川　千貴･3 1.47.04

中学男子　４×２００ｍR　　予選


